International A Show (A)

El Jadida, MOR
22 Oct 2014, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: LAMMAH
ATHBAH

Colour:

Owner: Haras Royal
de Bouznika

Name: A) BADAWI
Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

Name: A) JASSFAR
Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

Name: YALKAIIR DES
AUBUS

Colour:

Owner: Haras de La
Chataignere

Name: A) VUITTON
Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians
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